
2011 SD SC Dual Boys
South Dearborn
Aug. 30, 2011

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Switzerland County 18 1 2 4 5 6 9 11 19:13.5 1:09.0
2 South Dearborn 40 3 7 8 10 12 13 14 20:09.2 2:09.7

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Switzerland County
1 Braden Burk, 10 18:36.4
2 Anthony Dennis, 12 18:45.3
4 Quinn Meyer, 12 19:16.1
5 Sean Oatman, 10 19:44.1
6 Talen Taylor, 9 19:45.4
9 Mikhail Cole, 11 20:17.6
11 Dakota Taylor, 10 20:44.2

Total Time = 96:07.3     Total Places = 18

2. South Dearborn
3 Kyle Hall, 12 19:00.2
7 Ethan Davies, 10 19:56.4
8 Jarod Davis, 9 20:11.3
10 Andrew Bruner, 10 20:28.1
12 Dustin Beach, 9 21:09.9
13 David Wickert, 10 21:48.4
14 Nolan Bridges, 9 22:16.2

Total Time = 100:45.9     Total Places = 40

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Braden Burk, 10 18:36.4 Switzerland County
2 2 Anthony Dennis, 12 18:45.3 Switzerland County
3 3 Kyle Hall, 12 19:00.2 South Dearborn
4 4 Quinn Meyer, 12 19:16.1 Switzerland County
5 5 Sean Oatman, 10 19:44.1 Switzerland County
6 6 Talen Taylor, 9 19:45.4 Switzerland County
7 7 Ethan Davies, 10 19:56.4 South Dearborn
8 8 Jarod Davis, 9 20:11.3 South Dearborn
9 9 Mikhail Cole, 11 20:17.6 Switzerland County
10 10 Andrew Bruner, 10 20:28.1 South Dearborn
11 11 Dakota Taylor, 10 20:44.2 Switzerland County
12 Brady Voris, 12 20:51.9 Switzerland County
13 12 Dustin Beach, 9 21:09.9 South Dearborn
14 Zack Rodgers, 11 21:45.4 Switzerland County
15 13 David Wickert, 10 21:48.4 South Dearborn
16 14 Nolan Bridges, 9 22:16.2 South Dearborn
17 Matt Yocum, 9 23:22.5 Switzerland County
18 Charlie Reynolds, 9 23:33.7 Switzerland County
19 Michael Scott, 9 23:47.7 Switzerland County
20 Quentin Reynolds, 10 24:40.1 Switzerland County
21 Jon Kittle, 9 26:55.1 South Dearborn
22 Dylan Willoughby, 9 39:15.3 South Dearborn


